
Worship ~ Shabbat, Holidays and Festivals 

Friday, May 31   Erev Shabbat Service with Torah reading 

   7:30 pm    Torah Portion: Bechukotai (Leviticus 26:3-27:34) 
 

Friday, June 7   Erev Shabbat Service - Pride Shabbat 

   7:30 pm    Torah Portion: Bamidbar (Numbers 1:1-4:20) 

     Andy Klein and Adam Mastoon have been advocates and 

     activists working on behalf of the LGBTQ community for  

     many years. Hear their personal stories, their remarkable  

     coming together, and their celebration of love. 

 

Saturday, June 8   Shabbat Morning Service 

   10:30 am    Shoshana Landow & Ethan Stein will chant Torah 

 
Saturday, June 8   Shavuot, Yizkor & Confirmation 

   7:30 pm    (See page 13 for details) 
 

Friday, June 14   Erev Shabbat Service at Barrington Beach 
   6:15 pm    Torah Portion: Nasso (Numbers 4:21-7:89) 
           

Friday, June 21   Erev Shabbat Service  
   6:15 pm    Torah Portion: Beha’alotcha (Numbers 8:1-12:16) 
      

Friday, June 28   Erev Shabbat Service 

   6:15 pm    Torah Portion: Sh’lach Lecha (Numbers 13:1-15:41) 

 
Saturday, June 29   Shabbat Morning Service 

   10:30 am    Bar Mitzvah of Gabriel Lane 
 

Friday, July 5   Erev Shabbat Service 

   6:15 pm    Torah Portion: Korach (Numbers 16:1-18:32) 
      

Friday, July 12   Erev Shabbat Service 

   6:15 pm    Torah Portion: Chukat (Numbers 19:1-22:1) 

 
Friday, July 19   Erev Shabbat Service at Barrington Beach 

   6:15 pm    Torah Portion: Balak (Numbers 22:2-25:9) 

 
Friday, July 26   Erev Shabbat Service 

   6:15 pm    Torah Portion: Pinchas (Numbers 25:10-30:1) 

 
Friday, August 2   Erev Shabbat Service 

   6:15 pm    Torah Portion: Matot-Masei (Numbers 30:2-36:13) 

 
Friday, August 9   Erev Shabbat Service 

   6:15 pm    Torah Portion: Devarim (Deuteronomy 1:1-3:22) 

 
Friday, August 16   Erev Shabbat Service at Barrington Beach 

   6:15 pm    Torah Portion: Vaetchanan (Deuteronomy 3:23-7:11) 


